
                                              

II Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Domenica 28 Febbraio 2021 

Piscina WetLife Nibionno 
Risultati  

 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. LUCIANO Massimo         2010 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   37.70 
  2. COSTANZO Samuele        2010 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           40.40 
  3. GRASSI Edoardo          2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       43.50 
     MAGGI Leonardo          2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           43.50 
  5. GATTINONI Gabriele      2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   46.00 
     MILANESI Giacomo        2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           46.00 
  7. CANZI Edoardo           2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           46.70 
  8. BUSSOLATI Jacopo        2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       51.90 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. CORTI Emma              2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   41.40 
  2. RIGAMONTI Carlotta      2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   45.00 
  3. NOVATI Giulia           2012 ICE CLUB COMO                                                      46.10 
  4. PEPE Mariasole          2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       47.70 
  5. CICERI Sofia            2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           47.80 
  6. COLOMBO Alessia         2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   51.10 
  7. LUCILLO Angelica        2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           51.20 
  8. BACCHIN Stella          2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           51.80 
     DE PAS Dalia            2012 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                                 51.80 
 10. CIOCIA Demetra          2012 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   55.30 
 11. FERGNANI Beatrice       2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           57.30 
 12. MILANI Giulia           2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                 1.00.40 
 
              100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FERRARIO Daniele        2010 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.21.90 
  2. GHIGLIOTTI Gioele       2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.24.00 
  3. PROSERPIO Stefano       2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.25.80 
  4. CORNARA Leonardo        2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.27.90 
  5. GIANOLA Gabriele        2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.32.80 
  6. COSTANZO Samuele        2010 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.33.10 
  7. MATTIOLI Tsegaye        2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.37.80 
  8. ABBAFATI Matteo         2010 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  1.41.20 
  9. BECCALLI Lucio          2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.44.40 
     BONACINA Guglielmo      2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.44.40 
 11. FRIGERIO Gabriele       2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.48.40 
 12. DELLA BOSCA Davide Edoa 2011 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  1.49.50 
 
              100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. GUZZETTI Matilde        2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                               1.33.10 
  2. PEREGO Martina          2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.38.50 
  3. RIVA Lucia              2011 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  1.39.90 
  4. CALDIROLI Luisa         2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                       1.40.60 
  5. MERONI Arianna          2012 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.47.60 
  6. PEPE Mariasole          2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.49.00 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. TASSONE Lorenzo         2010 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   49.80 
  2. LUCIANO Massimo         2010 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   50.20 
  3. FRIGERIO Gabriele       2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       54.60 
  4. BRIVIO Gabriele         2010 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           56.40 
  5. BONACINA Guglielmo      2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       57.20 



  6. MAGGI Leonardo          2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           58.50 
  7. CANZI Edoardo           2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                         1.03.70 
  8. GATTINONI Gabriele      2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                 1.05.80 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. COLOMBO Alessia         2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   55.10 
     GUZZETTI Matilde        2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                   55.10 
  3. PEREGO Martina          2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           58.90 
  4. SIGNORILE Clara         2012 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                                 59.20 
  5. NOVATI Giulia           2012 ICE CLUB COMO                                                    1.00.60 
  6. RIGAMONTI Carlotta      2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                 1.00.70 
  7. LUCILLO Angelica        2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                         1.04.80 
  8. FERGNANI Beatrice       2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                         1.05.00 
  9. CIOCIA Demetra          2012 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                 1.10.60 
 
              100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. GRASSI Edoardo          2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.53.60 
  2. LUCINI Dante            2010 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                             1.55.50 
  3. GIANOLA Gabriele        2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   2.03.80 
  4. DELLA BOSCA Davide Edoa 2011 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  2.05.80 
  5. MATTIOLI Tsegaye        2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       2.12.50 
  6. BECCALLI Lucio          2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       2.19.20 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. MILANESI Giacomo        2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           51.30 
  2. BUSSOLATI Jacopo        2011 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       58.60 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. CICERI Sofia            2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           50.00 
  2. CALDIROLI Luisa         2011 SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO                                           50.90 
  3. DE PAS Dalia            2012 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                                 57.80 
  4. BACCHIN Stella          2012 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                           58.20 
     SIGNORILE Clara         2012 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                                 58.20 
  6. MILANI Giulia           2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                                 1.04.30 
 
              100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. CORNARA Leonardo        2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                   1.37.60 
 
              100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. PISCOPO Aurora          2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                               1.50.50 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. GHIGLIOTTI Gioele       2010 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       44.70 
  2. LUCINI Dante            2010 COMO NUOTO RECOARO                                                 48.40 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. MERONI Arianna          2012 PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - GARL                                       53.70 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. TASSONE Lorenzo         2010 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                               1.36.30 
  2. FERRARIO Daniele        2010 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.36.60 
  3. PROSERPIO Stefano       2011 EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²                                       1.39.50 
  4. ABBAFATI Matteo         2010 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  1.48.30 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. CORTI Emma              2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                               1.44.60 
  2. RIVA Lucia              2011 ICE CLUB COMO                                                  1.51.30 
  3. PISCOPO Aurora          2011 CANOTTIERI LECCO                                               1.57.20 
 
 
 
 


